Values

OWNER_DEPT_NO - DESCRIPTION ~ Count of UNIT_NO Average of Age
PWE 1101 CART, CARGO, ELECTRIC 10 11.50
1102 CART, PASSENGER, ELECTRIC 15 2.20
1120 TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL 17 7.65
1121 TRUCKSTER, 3 WHEEL 2 24.00
1420 SEDAN, COMPACT 15 15.20
1421 SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID 34 6.47
1430 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE 10 13.10
1431 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 204 3.76
1450 SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC 1 17.00
1500 UTILITY, SUBURBAN 11 10.64
1550 UTILITY, 2X4 FULL SIZE 6 7.83
1551 UTILITY, 2X4 MINI 210 7.46
1560 UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE 41 11.88
1561 UTILITY, 4X4 MINI 86 8.74
1563 UTILITY, 4X4 MINI HYBRID 6 2.83
1564 UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID 108 2.56
1655 BUS, PASSENGER 10-40 2 23.00
1660 BUS, PASSENGER > 40 2 23.00
1710 VAN, CARGO MINI 27 14.07
1720 VAN, CARGO 1/2T 56 6.43
1730 VAN, CARGO 3/4T 23 8.00
1740 VAN, CARGO 1T 19 11.58
1750 VAN, PASSENGER <7 10 13.00
1760 VAN, PASSENGER 7-9 23 9.43
1770 VAN, PASSENGER 10-15 ’ 15 9.67
1790 VAN, STEP 17 13.12
1795 VAN, COMMUNICATION 3 6.67
2000 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T 59 12.12
2020 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T 333 6.62
2025 TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 1/2T 12 6.08
2030 TRUCK, P/U 4X4 1/2T 2 14.00
2031 TRUCK,P/U 4X2 1/2 TON CRE 3 2.33
2040 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T 572 8.12
2041 TRUCK, P/U CREW 3/4T 6 10.67
2042 TRUCK, UTILITY 3/4T 32 8.66
2045 TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 3/4T 4 3.50
2050 TRUCK, P/U 4X4 3/4T 13 6.85
2060 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1T 7 14.00
2061 TRUCK, P/UCREW 1T 56 9.80
2062 TRUCK, UTILITY 1T 69 11.48
2064 TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T 21 8.00
2066 TRUCK, FLAT/STAKE CREW 1T 1 3.00
2069 TRUCK, FLATBED WELDER 1T 9 10.44
2072 TRUCK, BOX VAN 2 31.00
2080 VAN, CONVERSION 1T 4 14.00
2082 TRUCK, DUMP 2-3YD 1T 3 4.33
2085 VAN, SPECIAL PURPOSE 1T 7 6.57
2400 TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD 58 11.59
2401 TRUCK, KNUCLEBOOM MD 4 14.25
2402 TRUCK, FLATBED/DUMP MD 6 16.17
2403 TRUCK, DUMP CREW MD 8 0.38
2404 TRUCK, ROLLBACK MD 8 7.38
2450 Truck, Fuel Dist Md 17 21.59
2475 Truck, Sewer Cleaner Md 19 9.68



2500
2510
2520
2525
2530
2550
2555
2560
2600
2605
2620
2750
2850
3050
3060
3065
3225
3250
3260
3310
3320
3370
3375
3380
3850
3900
3905
3910
3915
3950
4200
4500
4510
4515
4520
4530
4540
4550
4600
5000
5100
5250
5260
5270
5275
5280
5281
5282
5285
5290
5300
5350
5360
5365
5400
5410
5425
5441

Truck, Utility Med

Truck, Utility Crew Md

TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD
TRUCK, UTILITY DIGGER MD
TRUCK, FLATBED/CRANE MD
TRUCK, DUMP 5 YD MD
TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD-
TRUCK, DUMP 6-8 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 10 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 20 YD HVY
TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET HVY
TRUCK, TRACTOR MD

TRUCK, TRACTOR HVY
TRUCK, TRASH DUMP MD
TRUCK, TREE GRAPPLE HVY
TRUCK, ROLL OFF HVY
TRUCK, WATER TANK MD
TRUCK, STREET FLUSHER HVY
TRUCK, SEWER JET HVY
TRUCK, HOLE PATCHER MD
TRUCK, VACUUM CLEANER HVY
TRUCK, WEED SPRAYER MD
TRUCK, ASPHALT DIST MD
TRUCK, ASPHALT DIST HVY
TRUCK, CONCRETE MIXER HVY
TRUCK, WRECKER MD

TRUCK, WRECKER, HVY
TRUCK, WINCH F/WHEEL HVY
TRUCK, FLATBED WINCH MD
TRUCK, LANE MARKER MD
TRACTOR, AGRICULTURAL
TRACTOR, MOWER ROTOR S&R
TRACTOR, MOWER SLOPE BOOM
TRACTOR, MOWER FLAIL R
TRACTOR, INDUSTRIAL
TRACTOR, MOWER

TRACTOR, LOADER

TRACTOR, INTERSTATOR
TRACTOR, SPECIAL
LOADER, SKID STEER

CRANE, MOTOR

BACKHOE, LOADER

LOADER, CRAWLER
BACKHOE, PORTABLE MINI
LOADER, FRONTEND RUB/TIRE
EXCAVATOR/TIRE, DITCH
EXCAVATOR, CRAWLER MINI
EXCAVATOR/TRACK, DITCH
EXCAVATOR, CRAWLER
GRADER, SPIDER

GRADER, MOTOR MAINTAINER
PAVER, ASPHALT

WASHER, PRESSURE
CLEANER, STEAM PORTABLE
MIXER, CEMENT PORTABLE
SEALER, CRACK PORTABLE
ROLLER, PAVEMENT LIGHT
PLANER, ROAD

105
70
44

50
74

143

—
P 0O -=~N0NN

12.92
7.86
10.30
12.00
7.68
12.78
1.00
20.22
9.66
5.51
4.13
21.50
19.83
12.10
10.00
14.67
10.00
13.50
6.93
5.75
9.75
12.86
10.77
16.00
7.74
21.50
25.50
11.00
19.33
11.00
15.00
16.11
16.38
17.73
0.00
9.46
9.75
21.00
24.00
9.94
17.00
9.89
19.00
8.50
14.07
12.88
7.08
4.67
11.41
18.00
17.00
8.88
11.43
5.00
19.20
6.00
8.25
8.40



PWE Total
PD

5450
5461
5500
5550
5610
5650
5670
5690
5700
6000
6005
6010
6100
7100
7210
7250
7260
7400
7600
7601
7701
7702
8001
8002
8005
8010
8011
8050
8149
8200
8350
8400
8425
8450
8600
8700
8702
8703
8750
8775
8777
8778
8800
8875
9000
2005
9160
9170
9180
9250
9255
9260
9400
9900

1100
1101
1102

ROLLER, PAVEMENT STATIC
BLASTER/RECOVERY SYTEM
DOZER

DRAGLINE

SWEEPER, 3 WHEEL BROOM
SWEEPER, 4 WHEEL BROOM
SWEEPER, VAC/BROOM TRUCK
SWEEPER, SMALL SHOP
FORKLIFT

BOAT, AIR

MOTOR, OUTBOARD

BOAT

ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLE, 4WD
CHIPPER, BRUSH

MOWER, ROTARY RIDE
MOWER, REEL PULL
MOWER, BUSH HOG

LIFT, MAN, PLATFORM
TRENCHER, CHAIN
TRENCHER, BACKHOE BLADE
Sprayer, Paint Portable
Paint-Stripe Remover
TRAILER, CARGO SMALL
TRAILER, TILT BED

TRAILER, SAW CONCRETE
TRAILER, FUEL

TRAILER, ETHYLENE GLYCOL
TRAILER, HYDRAULIC LIFT
TRAILER, LOAD BANK
TRAILER, BOAT

TRAILER, COMMAND POST
TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT
TRAILER, WELDING

TRAILER, DUMP

TRAILER, UTILITY

TRAILER, WATER
TRAILER, MAN LIFT
TRAILER, VALVE MACHINE
TRAILER, TANKER
TRAILER, VAN 40'
TRAILER, SEMI TILT
TRAILER, SEMI LO-BOY
Trailer, Light Tower

TRAILER, ARROW SIGNAL
COMPRESSOR, AIR PORTABLE
SAW, CONCRETE

WELDER, PORTABLE
POWER UNIT, HYDRAULIC
HAMMER, CONCRETE DROP
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT
GENERATOR, SKID MOUNT
WATER JET, SEWER

PUMP, PORTABLE

Auxillary Equipment

CART
CART, CARGO, ELECTRIC
CART, PASSENGER, ELECTRIC
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14.48
5.00
13.00
15.50
7.31
9.20
20.00
16.00
16.67
29.00
14.33
9.00
2.00
11.67
10.39
16.00
19.18
11.256
15.43
17.00
13.00
26.00
11.50
7.49
11.29
25.83
10.50
15.00
0.00
2171
19.14
13.36
8.00
10.50
14.13
4.00
0.67
1.00
25.14
4.00
2.00
10.50
11.09
7.98
13.52
6.94
17.79
16.00
9.33
11.31
17.00
12.00
11.02
20.29
9.94
14.00
26.00
15.78



PD

1110
1120
1200
1420
1421
1430
1431
1440
1450
1460
1500
1550
1551
1560
1561
1660
1720
1730
1740
1750
1760
1770
1795
1800
1915
1920
1925
1955
1960
1961
1965
1966
1970
1971
2000
2020
2025
2030
2031
2040
2041
2042
2045
2050
2061
2064
2071
2085
2400
2404
2500
2515
2520
2605
2750
2850
3055
3710

CART, POWER PUSHER
TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL
MOTORCYCLE, 2 WHEEL
SEDAN, COMPACT
SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI

SEDAN, FULL SIZE

SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC
SEDAN, LIMO

UTILITY, SUBURBAN
UTILITY, 2X4 FULL SIZE
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE
UTILITY, 4X4 MINI

BUS, PASSENGER > 40
VAN, CARGO 1/2T

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, CARGO 1T

VAN, PASSENGER <7

VAN, PASSENGER 7-9

VAN, PASSENGER 10-15
VAN, COMMUNICATION

RV

UTILITY, PATROL

SEDAN, PATROL INTERM
SEDAN, PATROL FULLSIZE
SEDAN, INVGT COMPACT
SEDAN, INVGT INTERM
SEDAN, INVGT HYBRID
SEDAN, INVGT FULLSIZE
VAN, INVESTIGATIVE-PD
UTILITY, INVESTIGATIVE
UTILITY, INVEST. HYBRID
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T
TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 1/2T
TRUCK, P/U 4X4 1/2T
TRUCK,P/U 4X2 1/2 TON CRE
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T
TRUCK, P/U CREW 3/4T
TRUCK, UTILITY 3/4T
TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 3/4T
TRUCK, P/U 4X4 3/4T
TRUCK, P/UCREW 1T
TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T
TRUCK, P/U CREW 4X4 1T
VAN, SPECIAL PURPOSE 1T
TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD
TRUCK, ROLLBACK MD
Truck, Utility Med

Truck, Util 1Tw/enclosure
TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD
TRUCK, DUMP 20 YD HVY
TRUCK, TRACTOR MD
TRUCK, TRACTOR HVY

TRUCK, TRASH DUMP W/LOAD
TRUCK, AMBULANCE CHASSIS

=N

[e)]
02O PR, ~NOOO_20NOON®OOMNN

N

w o) v ox
A~ RNRDOO ®OW®

1,834
27
1,054
29
64
14
128

N O g =N
B 00 ~NwWoo o ;

N

—= =S 2 WO NOMNMNN 2NN WR

31.00
4.50
3.93

10.00
9.00
8.00
2.00
5.00
8.00

11.00
6.00
9.65
9.00

12.75

10.78

14.00
2.00

11.85
8.56

12.60
9.40
7.33
7.50

20.00
5.18

12.00
3.47
7.41
4.27
2.24
7.80
3.43
5.23
3.16

11.89
6.74
9.09
8.67
4.35
9.25
1.45

11.00

14.00

10.25
6.00

13.00
7.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

10.50
3.00
8.86

39.00
4.00

13.00
4.00
0.00



PD Total
PR

3900
3905
3999
4500
4540
4600
5500
5700
6000
6005
6010
6100
7215
8000
8001
8100
8200
8300
8350
8400
8600
8700
8701
8775
8778
8875
9000
9250
9255
9900

1101
1102
1120
1121
1125
1250
1420
1431
1551
1561
1564
1655
1710
1730
1740
1770
1780
1790
2000
2020
2040
2041
2042
2045
2050
2060
2061

TRUCK, WRECKER MD

TRUCK, WRECKER, HVY
TRUCK, ARMORED 4X4 HVY
TRACTOR, MOWER ROTOR S&R
TRACTOR, LOADER

TRACTOR, SPECIAL

DOZER

FORKLIFT

BOAT, AIR

MOTOR, OUTBOARD

BOAT

ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLE, 4WD
MOWER, FLAIL RIDE

TRAILER, MISC

TRAILER, CARGO SMALL
TRAILER, HORSE

TRAILER, BOAT

TRAILER, BOMB

TRAILER, COMMAND POST
TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT
TRAILER, UTILITY

TRAILER, WATER

TRAILER, AXLE SCALE
TRAILER, VAN 40'

TRAILER, SEMI LO-BOY
TRAILER, ARROW SIGNAL
COMPRESSOR, AIR PORTABLE
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT
GENERATOR, SKID MOUNT
Auxillary Equipment

CART, CARGO, ELECTRIC
CART, PASSENGER, ELECTRIC
TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL
TRUCKSTER, 3 WHEEL
TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL, TURF
MOTORCYCLE, 3 WHEEL
SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

UTILITY, 4X4 MINI

UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID
BUS, PASSENGER 10-40
VAN, CARGO MINI

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, CARGO 1T

VAN, PASSENGER 10-15
VAN, PASSENGER >16

VAN, STEP

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U CREW 3/4T
TRUCK, UTILITY 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 3/4T
TRUCK, P/U 4X4 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1T

TRUCK, P/UCREW 1T
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7.64
39.00
10.50
10.50

4.67
19.00
24.00
12.83
37.00

8.25

9.53

2.00
18.00
41.00
11.00
15.85
12.93
16.67

4.00
18.50
16.55

4.00

1.00
31.50

9.25

3.00
46.00
10.20

4.20
12.00

4.96

3.50

1.13

7.09
12.00

2.50

3.00
14.67

1.13
10.45
13.25

2.25
17.00
19.00
13.83

7.25
10.80

0.00
12.25
17.00

4.08

9.29

2.00

5.26

8.50

1.00

6.00

5.14



2062
2064
2066
2082
2400
2401
2402
2403
2404
2500
2510
2520
2525
2530
2550
2560
2600
2605
2620
2621
2750
2850
3030
3050
3060
3230
3250
3370
4100
4200
4300
4510
4515
4520
4530
4540
5000
5250
5275
5280
5350
5400
5410
5415
5425
5450
5610
5670
5695
5700
7100
7150
7200
7202
7204
7205
7210
7230

TRUCK, UTILITY 1T

TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T
TRUCK, FLAT/STAKE CREW 1T
TRUCK, DUMP 2-3 YD 1T
TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD
TRUCK, KNUCLEBOOM MD
TRUCK, FLATBED/DUMP MD
TRUCK, DUMP CREW MD
TRUCK, ROLLBACK MD

Truck, Utility Med

Truck, Utility Crew Md

TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD
TRUCK, UTILITY DIGGER MD
TRUCK, FLATBED/CRANE MD
TRUCK, DUMP 5 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 6-8 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 10 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 20 YD HVY
TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET HVY
TRUCK,UTILITY BUCKET HYBR
TRUCK, TRACTOR MD

TRUCK, TRACTOR HVY

TRUCK, REFUSE S/LOAD AUTO
TRUCK, TRASH DUMP MD
TRUCK, TREE GRAPPLE HVY
TRUCK, WATER TANK HVY
TRUCK, STREET FLUSHER HVY
TRUCK, WEED SPRAYER MD
TRACTOR, GARDEN

TRACTOR, AGRICULTURAL
TRACTOR, AUGER SIDE MOUNT
TRACTOR, MOWER SLOPE BOOM
TRACTOR, MOWER FLAIL R
TRACTOR, INDUSTRIAL
TRACTOR, MOWER

TRACTOR, LOADER
LOADER, SKID STEER
BACKHOE, LOADER

LOADER, FRONTEND RUB/TIRE
EXCAVATOR/TIRE, DITCH
PAVER, ASPHALT

MIXER, CEMENT PORTABLE
SEALER, CRACK PORTABLE
TAR POT, PORTABLE

ROLLER, PAVEMENT LIGHT
ROLLER, PAVEMENT STATIC
SWEEPER, 3 WHEEL BROOM
SWEEPER, VAC/BROOM TRUCK
BROOM, AIRPORT

FORKLIFT

CHIPPER, BRUSH

GRINDER, STUMP

MOWER, REEL GREENS RIDE
MOWER, REEL FAIRWAY RIDE
MOWER, STEEP, SLOPED
MOWER, ROTARY WALK BEHIN
MOWER, ROTARY RIDE
MOWER, FLAIL PULL
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7.65
12,17
5.81
10.00
10.20
8.00
17.50
8.50
10.00
12.63
8.33
11.33
15.00
5.67
14.75
24.00
17.70
3.00
5.00
0.00
10.00
7.67
16.00
10.33
15.00
18.00
19.00
10.50
18.79
8.64
17.50
12.00
13.90
4.27
19.00
7.40
2.67
6.75
19.00
24.00
15.50
15.60
9.00
14.00
47.00
8.00
17.00
8.00
16.00
16.57
11.17
7.60
8.11
10.72
2.00
11.38
3.30
4.21



PR Total
FD

7260
7265
7300
7350
7400
7525
7600
7701
8001
8002
8010
8011
8050
8180
8350
8400
8450
8600
8700
8775
8778
8800
8905
9000
9250
9260
9270
9400
9900

1120
1430
1431
1432
1440
1501
1560
1720
1730
1740
1790
1925
2040
2041
2042
2060
2062
2064
2400
3040
3710
3715
3720
3725
3730
3731
3740
3745

MOWER, BUSH HOG

MOWER, FLEX WING

RAKE, SAND TRAP

AERIFIER, CORE

LIFT, MAN, PLATFORM
CUTTER, TREE

TRENCHER, CHAIN

Sprayer, Paint Portable
TRAILER, CARGO SMALL
TRAILER, TILT BED

TRAILER, FUEL

TRAILER, ETHYLENE GLYCOL
TRAILER, HYDRAULIC LIFT
TRAILER, ASPHALT SPREADE
TRAILER, COMMAND POST
TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT
TRAILER, DUMP

TRAILER, UTILITY

TRAILER, WATER

TRAILER, VAN 40'

TRAILER, SEMI LO-BOY

Trailer, Light Tower

CONTAINER, ROLLOFF RECYCL
COMPRESSOR, AIR PORTABLE
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT
WATER JET, SEWER
SPREADER, SEED

PUMP, PORTABLE

Auxillary Equipment

TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, INTER PLUGINHYBRID
SEDAN, FULL SIZE

UTILITY, FIRE EMS

UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE

VAN, CARGO 1/2T

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, CARGO 1T

VAN, STEP

SEDAN, PATROL FULLSIZE
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U CREW 3/4T
TRUCK, UTILITY 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1T

TRUCK, UTILITY 1T

TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T
TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD
TRUCK, REFUSE R/LOAD
TRUCK, AMBULANCE CHASSIS
TRK/UTL FIRE EMS SQUAD
TRUCK, FIRE PUMPER
TRUCK, FIRE BOOSTER
TRUCK, FIRE AERIAL LADDER
TRUCK, FIRE AERIAL TOWER
Truck, Fire Crash/Rescue
TRUCK, FIRE CASCADE
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130
14
45

16.44
10.76
5.50
9.10
8.50
16.00
3.00
17.00
3.00
12.00
41.00
16.00
3.00
1.00
18.00
15.52
13.00
11.87
14.00
4.50
9.75
19.00
18.00
22.50
4.00
11.00
4.00
15.00
12.11
8.45
10.67
12
3.28
1.00
3.50
4.03
3.00
2.00
12.33
15.00
10.29
7.00
7.31
4.67
9.00
14.00
2.00
12.00
12.67
16.00
413
2.56
8.24
9.43
9.76
7.60
11.00
9.00



3750 TRUCK, FIRE HAZMAT 4 8.25

3755 TRUCK, FIRE REHAB 1 10.00
3790 TRUCK, FIRE MUSEUM 13 56.46
4600 TRACTOR, SPECIAL 1 30.00
5700 FORKLIFT 8 11.25
6005 MOTOR, OUTBOARD 23 5.00
6010 BOAT 25 10.20
7210 MOWER, ROTARY RIDE 1 12.00
8001 TRAILER, CARGO SMALL 3 10.33
8010 TRAILER, FUEL 1 4.00
8060 TRAILER, OFFICE 1 11.00
8200 TRAILER, BOAT 22 10.41
8400 TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT 1 11.00
8600 TRAILER, UTILITY 15 16.00
8750 TRAILER, TANKER 1 59.00
8776 TRAILER, VAN 40' STORAGE 3 3.00
83800 Trailer, Light Tower 1 29.00
9000 COMPRESSOR, AIR PORTABLE 1 4.00
9250 GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT 3 4.00
9300 MODULE, AMBULANCE 117 8.05
FD Total 1,149 7.07
HAS 1101 CART, CARGO, ELECTRIC 5 6.40
1102 CART, PASSENGER, ELECTRIC 8 2.38
1120 TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL 5 8.00
1421 SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID 6 5.00
1430 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE 27 8.93
1431 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 56 2.14
1440 SEDAN, FULL SIZE 2 2.00
1450 SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC 1 12.00
1500 UTILITY, SUBURBAN 2 6.00
1510 UTILITY, SUBURBAN RECSUE 3 0.00
1550 UTILITY, 2X4 FULL SIZE 14 3.14
1551 UTILITY, 2X4 MINI 5 10.20
1560 UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE 38 3.87
1561 UTILITY, 4X4 MINI 3 10.33
1563 UTILITY, 4X4 MINI HYBRID 8 3.25
1564 UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID 35 1.69
1655 BUS, PASSENGER 10-40 26 7.54
1710 VAN, CARGO MINI 7 9.29
1720 VAN, CARGO 1/2T 12 2.00
1730 VAN, CARGO 3/4T 10 6.00
1750 VAN, PASSENGER <7 1 0.00
1760 VAN, PASSENGER 7-9 1 1.00
1770 VAN, PASSENGER 10-15 74 9.14
1795 VAN, COMMUNICATION 1 12.00
1925 SEDAN, PATROL FULLSIZE 30 1.57
1960 SEDAN, INVGT INTERM 9 0
1970 UTILITY, INVESTIGATIVE 5 0.00
2000 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T 7 10.86
2020 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T 38 424
2025 TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 1/2T 7 2.86
2040 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T 51 6.41
2041 TRUCK, P/U CREW 3/4T 7 6.00
2042 TRUCK, UTILITY 3/4T 9 5.56
2045 TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 3/4T 5 5.40
2060 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1T 1 6.00
2061 TRUCK, P/U CREW 1T 20 4.55
2062 TRUCK, UTILITY 1T 14 9.14



2064
2066
2072
2073
2080
2082
2400
2500
2520
2530
2550
2600
2605
2620
3230
3250
3715
3720
3740
4100
4200
4500
4505
4510
4520
4530
4540
4550
4600
5000
5250
5275
5280
5360
5365
5400
5405
5425
5435
5445
5450
5460
5500
5650
5670
5690
5695
5700
6100
7100
7210
7230
7260
7265
7400
7600
7701
7702

TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T
TRUCK, FLAT/STAKE CREW 1T
TRUCK, BOX VAN

TRUCK, P/U 4X4 UTILITY WE
VAN, CONVERSION 1T
TRUCK, DUMP 2-3 YD 1T
TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD
Truck, Utility Med

TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD
TRUCK, FLATBED/CRANE MD
TRUCK, DUMP 5 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 10 YD MD
TRUCK, DUMP 20 YD HVY
TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET HVY
TRUCK, WATER TANK HVY
TRUCK, STREET FLUSHER HVY
TRK/UTL FIRE EMS SQUAD
TRUCK, FIRE PUMPER

Truck, Fire Crash/Rescue
TRACTOR, GARDEN
TRACTOR, AGRICULTURAL
TRACTOR, MOWER ROTOR S&R
TRACTOR, MOWER FLAIL S
TRACTOR, MOWER SLOPE BOOM
TRACTOR, INDUSTRIAL
TRACTOR, MOWER

TRACTOR, LOADER
TRACTOR, INTERSTATOR
TRACTOR, SPECIAL
LOADER, SKID STEER
BACKHOE, LOADER

LOADER, FRONTEND RUB/TIRE
EXCAVATOR/TIRE, DITCH
WASHER, PRESSURE
CLEANER, STEAM PORTABLE
MIXER, CEMENT PORTABLE
SPRAYER, PAINT RUNWAY
ROLLER, PAVEMENT LIGHT
SPREADER, CHIP

LOADER, PADDLE WHEEL
ROLLER, PAVEMENT STATIC
RECYCLER, ASPHALT

DOZER

SWEEPER, 4 WHEEL BROOM
SWEEPER, VAC/BROOM TRUCK
SWEEPER, SMALL SHOP
BROOM, AIRPORT

FORKLIFT

ALL-TERRAIN VEHICLE, 4WD
CHIPPER, BRUSH

MOWER, ROTARY RIDE
MOWER, FLAIL PULL

MOWER, BUSH HOG

MOWER, FLEX WING

LIFT, MAN, PLATFORM
TRENCHER, CHAIN

Sprayer, Paint Portable
Paint-Stripe Remover
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6.43
6.00
6.50
4.00
24.00
7.50
9.60
22.00
15.00
1.00
11.00
15.60
3.00
3.00
2.50
15.00
1.00
11.00
9.37
26.00
6.52
15.00
4.00
12.25
8.57
6.75
18.00
9.29
10.50
3.75
5.33
4.50
22.00
10.00
11.00
7.7
6.70
21.00
18.00
4.00
6.00
5.00
18.00
6.33
4.77
10.50
23.00
3.09
2.00
6.00
4.33
10.13
3.00
8.00
9.14
14.00
414
2.00



HAS Total
SwW

7703
7801
7802
7803
8001
8002
8011
8050
8060
8150
8155
8175
8350
8400
8600
8700
8750
8778
8800
8801
8875
9000
9005
9180
9250
9255
9260
9270
9400
9900

1421
1430
1431
1550
1551
1560
1730
1770
1800
2000
2040
2045
2061
2072
2082
2401
2450
2500
2520
2750
2850
3030
3031
3040
3050
3055
3057

Sprayer,Portable, Fertili
VACUUM, LITTER

VACUUM, RIDE-ON

VACUUM, RIDER SCRUBBER
TRAILER, CARGO SMALL
TRAILER, TILT BED

TRAILER, ETHYLENE GLYCOL
TRAILER, HYDRAULIC LIFT
TRAILER, OFFICE

TRAILER, LAND MAINTENANCE
TRAILER, HAY BALE ACCUMUL
TRAILER, PATCHER POTHOLE
TRAILER, COMMAND POST
TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT
TRAILER, UTILITY

TRAILER, WATER

TRAILER, TANKER

TRAILER, SEMI LO-BOY

Trailer, Light Tower

TRAILER, RUNWAY MARKER
TRAILER, ARROW SIGNAL
COMPRESSOR, AIR PORTABLE
SAW, CONCRETE

HAMMER, CONCRETE DROP
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT
GENERATOR, SKID MOUNT
WATER JET, SEWER
SPREADER, SEED

PUMP, PORTABLE

Auxillary Equipment

SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
UTILITY, 2X4 FULL SIZE
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, PASSENGER 10-15

RV

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 3/4T
TRUCK, P/UCREW 1T

TRUCK, BOX VAN

TRUCK, DUMP 2-3YD 1T
TRUCK, KNUCLEBOOM MD
Truck, Fuel Dist Md

Truck, Utility Med

TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD
TRUCK, TRACTOR MD

TRUCK, TRACTOR HVY
TRUCK, REFUSE S/LOAD AUTO
TRUCK, REFUSE S/LOAD AUTO
TRUCK, REFUSE R/LOAD
TRUCK, TRASH DUMP MD
TRUCK, TRASH DUMP W/LOAD
TRUCK, TREE GRAPPLE REAR

B
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0.00
2.67
4.17
3.00
4.33
4.67
11.00
2.50
2.50
5.00
1.00
9.50
22.00
16.64
13.51
7.43
34.00
6.00
9.19
4.50
6.25
7.29
3.40
12.00
11.00
10.00
4.67
10.50
13.33
4.25
6.29
8.00
11.80
1.29
2.00
2.69
5.00
0.00
15.00
5.00
11.00
2.93
10.00
3.67
0.00
8.00
0.00
23.00
15.00
15.00
4.47
217
4.25
1.00
6.22
16.00
9.53
3.66



SW Total
HL

HL Total
GS

3065
3070
3320
3900
3905
4530
4540
5610
5700
8001
8150
8400
8425
8600
8775
8900
8905

1420
1421
1430
1431
1432
1500
1551
1560
1563
1564
1710
1720
1730
1750
1760
1800
2000
2020
2040
2500
5700
6010
8001
8061
8600

1102
1420
1430
1431
1432
1450
1551
1561
1564
1710
1720
1730
1740
1760

TRUCK, ROLL OFF HVY 19
TRUCK, RECYCLE HVY 8
TRUCK, VACUUM CLEANER HVY 1
TRUCK, WRECKER MD 1
TRUCK, WRECKER, HVY 4
TRACTOR, MOWER 2
TRACTOR, LOADER 1
SWEEPER, 3 WHEEL BROOM 4
FORKLIFT 24
TRAILER, CARGO SMALL 2
TRAILER, LAND MAINTENANCE 80
TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT 1
TRAILER, WELDING 1
TRAILER, UTILITY 10
TRAILER, VAN 40' 4
CONTAINER, ROLLOFF 64
CONTAINER, ROLLOFF RECYCL 6
689
SEDAN, COMPACT 52
SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID 34
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE 20
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 92
SEDAN, INTER PLUGINHYBRID 5
UTILITY, SUBURBAN 1
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI 20
UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE 2
UTILITY, 4X4 MINI HYBRID 1
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID 3
VAN, CARGO MINI 4
VAN, CARGO 1/2T 16
VAN, CARGO 3/4T 5
VAN, PASSENGER <7 3
VAN, PASSENGER 7-9 11
RV 4
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T 4
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T 11
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T 3
Truck, Utility Med 1
FORKLIFT 2
BOAT 1
TRAILER, CARGO SMALL 10
TRAILER, AIR MONITORING 1
TRAILER, UTILITY 1
307
CART, PASSENGER, ELECTRIC 1
SEDAN, COMPACT 2
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE 8
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 8
SEDAN, INTER PLUGINHYBRID 2
SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC 1
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI 8
UTILITY, 4X4 MINI 2
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID 3
VAN, CARGO MINI 3
VAN, CARGO 1/2T 10
VAN, CARGO 3/4T 19
VAN, CARGO 1T 13
VAN, PASSENGER 7-9 2

7.58
2.00
17.00
22.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
9.50
11.08
10.50
4.90
12.00
3.00
12.70
4.50
12.16
7.00
6.03
10.79
8.00
13.45
1.70
1.00
18.00
6.70
14.00
2.00
2.00
14.25
4.38
8.40
7.00
5.45
4.00
8.25
2.82
10.67
13.00
12.00
2.00
3.40
6.00
25.00
6.24
18.00
13.00
12.50
2.50
1.00
15.00
10.88
14.50
0.67
11.00
11.00
6.16
5.38
12.50



GS

GS Total
ARA

1790
2000
2020
2040
2042
2045
2064
2072
2400
2403
2500
2520
2621
4100
4515
4530
5360
5700
7400
7600
8400
8600
8775
8800
8875
9000
9250

1420
1430
1431
1440
1551
1561
1564
1720
1730
1740
1750
1760
1790
1795
2020
2025
2040
2047
2050
2060
2064
2072
2400
2750
5700
7000
8001
8600
8775
9250

VAN, STEP

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/4T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

TRUCK, UTILITY 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 3/4T
TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T
TRUCK, BOX VAN

TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD
TRUCK, DUMP CREW MD
Truck, Utility Med

TRUCK, UTILITY BUCKET MD
TRUCK,UTILITY BUCKET HYBR
TRACTOR, GARDEN
TRACTOR, MOWER FLAIL R
TRACTOR, MOWER

WASHER, PRESSURE
FORKLIFT

LIFT, MAN, PLATFORM
TRENCHER, CHAIN

TRAILER, IMPLEMENT FLAT
TRAILER, UTILITY

TRAILER, VAN 40'

Trailer, Light Tower

TRAILER, ARROW SIGNAL
COMPRESSOR, AIR PORTABLE
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, FULL SIZE

UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

UTILITY, 4X4 MINI

UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID
VAN, CARGO 1/2T

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, CARGO 1T

VAN, PASSENGER <7

VAN, PASSENGER 7-9

VAN, STEP

VAN, COMMUNICATION
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T
TRUCK, P/U EXT 2X4 1/2T
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T
TRUCK, ANIMAL CAGE 3/4T
TRUCK, P/U 4X4 3/4T
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1T

TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE 1T
TRUCK, BOX VAN

TRUCK, FLATBED/STAKE MD
TRUCK, TRACTOR MD
FORKLIFT

SHOW MOBILE

TRAILER, CARGO SMALL
TRAILER, UTILITY

TRAILER, VAN 40'
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT

W
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15.00
9.00
3.67
6.96
4.66
3.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

10.50

14.00

14.80
0.00

25.00

14.00

13.00

10.00

1417

10.00

14.00
3.00

16.64

30.00

23.00

21.00

10.00

21.33
8.84

10.50

11.50
2.24

11.00
4.20

14.00
0.43
2.43
9.00
1.00
5.00
2.00

11.00

11.00
2.00

14.00
9.40
3.59

14.00

11.00

13.00
5.50

16.00

10.00

10.33

13.00
3.00
2.00

13.00
7.67



ARA Total
MYR

MYR Total
IT

IT Total
C&E

1420
1430
1431
1432
1440
1501
1551
1710
1770
1795
2020
2061
2450
3715
3740
6005
6010
8006
8200
8776
9250

1420
1430
1431
1450
1500
1501
1550
1551
1560
1561
1710
1720
1730
1760
1966
2040
2085

1100
1101
1102
1120
1121
1551
1655
1656
1720
1730
2020
2040
5360
5690
5700
6005
6010

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, INTER PLUGINHYBRID
SEDAN, FULL SIZE

UTILITY, FIRE EMS

UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

VAN, CARGO MINI

VAN, PASSENGER 10-15

VAN, COMMUNICATION
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T

TRUCK, P/U CREW 1T

Truck, Fuel Dist Md

TRK/UTL FIRE EMS SQUAD
Truck, Fire Crash/Rescue
MOTOR, OUTBOARD

BOAT

TRAILER, MOBIL VENTILATOR
TRAILER, BOAT

TRAILER, VAN 40' STORAGE
GENERATOR, TRAILER MOUNT

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC
UTILITY, SUBURBAN
UTILITY, FIRE EMS

UTILITY, 2X4 FULL SIZE
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE
UTILITY, 4X4 MINI

VAN, CARGO MINI

VAN, CARGO 1/2T

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, PASSENGER 7-9

VAN, INVESTIGATIVE-PD
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

VAN, SPECIAL PURPOSE 1T

CART |
CART, CARGO, ELECTRIC
CART, PASSENGER, ELECTRIC
TRUCKSTER, 4 WHEEL
TRUCKSTER, 3 WHEEL
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

BUS, PASSENGER 10-40
BUS,HANDICAP 10-40

VAN, CARGO 1/2T

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

WASHER, PRESSURE
SWEEPER, SMALL SHOP
FORKLIFT

MOTOR, OUTBOARD

BOAT
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4.44
11.00
14.78

2.33

1.00

9.00

5.00
14.00
13.00
10.83
18.00
19.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

1.50

5.00

3.57

6.31
15.33
14.00

1.50
17.00
11.00

6.33
15.00
13.00
17.00
13.00
17.20

8.33

8.00
10.00

6.00
16.00
18.00

9.98

1.25
14.00

8.20

7.00
23.00

8.00

2.00

9.50
13.00

9.00
18.00

8.00

8.00
10.67
13.00

8.00

8.00



C&E

C&E Total

HC

HC Total
LB

LB Total
HR

HR Total
HE

HE Total
FIN

FIN Total
AAD

AAD Total
PL

7400
7801
7803
8200

1430
1431
1450
1561
1760
3720
3730

1420
1430
1431
1550
1551
1730
1750
1760
1780
1800
2040
2072
8150
8600

1420
1421
1430
1431
1551
1561
1564
1750
2020

1430
1551
1561
1720
2041

1420
1430
1431
1450

1420
1421
1430
1431
1450
1560

1420
1430

LIFT, MAN, PLATFORM
VACUUM, LITTER

VACUUM, RIDER SCRUBBER
TRAILER, BOAT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC
UTILITY, 4X4 MINI

VAN, PASSENGER 7-9

TRUCK, FIRE PUMPER
TRUCK, FIRE AERIAL LADDER

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
UTILITY, 2X4 FULL SIZE
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

VAN, CARGO 3/4T

VAN, PASSENGER <7

VAN, PASSENGER 7-9

VAN, PASSENGER >16

RV

TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T

TRUCK, BOX VAN

TRAILER, LAND MAINTENANCE
TRAILER, UTILITY

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI

UTILITY, 4X4 MINI

- UTILITY, 2X4 MINI HYBRID

VAN, PASSENGER <7
TRUCK, P/U 2X4 1/2T

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
UTILITY, 2X4 MINI
UTILITY, 4X4 MINI
VAN, CARGO 1/2T
TRUCK, P/U CREW 3/4T

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC

SEDAN, COMPACT

SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI
SEDAN, FULL SIZE EXEC
UTILITY, 4X4 FULL SIZE

SEDAN, COMPACT
SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE
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9.00
2.00
2.00
8.00
9.63
12.64
1.00
13.00
14.00
5.50
11.00
12.00
7.90
9.00
10.00
2.00
3.00
6.50
2.75
0.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
8.00
2.00
9.00
13.00
4.52
9.00
8.00
12.00
1.00
2.00
8.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
3.74
11.67
3.00
14.00
4.00
2.00
7.00
15.00
6.00
1.67
15.00
5.11
9.00
8.00
10.00
3.00
14.00
12.00
8.78
13.00
17.00



PL 1431 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 6 1.67
1760 VAN, PASSENGER 7-9 1 3.00
PL Total 9 4.78
LG 1420 SEDAN, COMPACT 1 16.00
1421 SEDAN, COMPACT HYBRID 2 8.00
1430 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE 1 8.00
1431 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 2 5.00
1720 VAN, CARGO 1/2T 2 4.00
LG Total 8 7.25
MC 1431 SEDAN, INTERMEDIATE HYBRI 2 1.00
1561 UTILITY, 4X4 MINI 1 14.00
1750 VAN, PASSENGER <7 1 5.00
2040 TRUCK, P/U 2X4 3/4T 1 11.00
MC Total 5 6.40
Grand Total 13,659 7.40
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